
Purchase any model below and 
get two free accessories

Purchase any model below and 
get one free accessory

CFP2-100-QI CFP2-100-M

CFP2-100-QI-NW CFP2-100-M-NW

CFP2-100-Q CFP-SM-ADD

CFP2-100-Q-NW CFP-MM-ADD

CFP2-Q-ADD-R CFP-SM MOD

CFP-Q-ADD

CFP2-100-S

With its fast test times, built-in project management, and LinkWare results, there’s no more productive way to certify fiber links 
than our CertiFiber Pro. Take that to the next level with the addition of free test accessories, including our new durable Metal LC 
test cords—or a variety of other popular models. Add GOLD, and we’ll throw in a free FiberLert™ Live Fiber Detector—the simple 
way to test ports, cords, and transceivers. Just purchase between April 4, 2022 and July 1, 2022.

Purchase a CertiFiber™ Pro Optical Loss Test Set and get free accessories 
including our new durable Metal LC test cords.

Buy Fiber. Get Metal.

Fluke Networks’ Test Reference Cords (TRCs) ensure accurate loss 
measurements through the use of reference-grade connectors and fiber.  
TRCs with LC connectors feature our unique, rugged metal connectors, 
with a metal tab that’s resistant to breaking, and an ergonomic design 
that makes them easier to insert and remove.  

FiberLert™ lets you quickly check fiber activity, polarity, and 
connectivity.  No setup or interpretation required—just place in front 
of the fiber end face or port and a light and tone indicate an active fiber.  
This pocket-sized tool tests single-mode, multimode UPC and APC patch 
cords and ports using a “non-contact”/ non-contaminating detector.

Add GOLD support to any model above and get a free FiberLert™ 

Eligible free accessories Description Value (each, MSRP)

MRC-50EFC-SCLCKITM MM SC-Metal LC TRC Kit $453

MRC-50EFC-SCSCKIT MM SC-SC TRC Kit $419

SRC-9-SCLC-KIT-M SM SC-Metal LC TRC Kit $273

NFA-SC Set of two SC Port Adapters $267

NFA-SC-SINGLE Single SC Port Adapter $144

SRC-9-SCSC-KIT SM SC-SC TRC Kit $216

Get the details at www.flukenetworks.com/BFGM-promotion-2022

https://www.transcat.com/brand/fluke-networks
https://www.transcat.com/brand/fluke-networks/fiber-optic-testers/fiber-certification-testers
https://www.transcat.com/brand/fluke-networks/fiber-optic-testers/fiber-certification-testers


©2022 Fluke Corporation. Specifications subject to change without notice.  3/2022 220180-en
Modification of this document is not permitted without written permission from Fluke Corporation.

To Get Your Free Accessories
1. Purchase a new, qualifying CertiFiber Pro model as listed above between April 4, 2022 and July 1, 2022

2. Within 30 days of receiving your CertiFiber Pro, fill out the
www.flukenetworks.com/BFGM-promotion-2022-form, and send along with a
copy of your priced and dated invoice to promotions@flukenetworks.com.

3. Your free accessories will be shipped to you within 60 days of receipt of your email.

Terms and Conditions
Open to legal residents of 50 United States and D.C. who are at least age 18 (or have reached the age of majority in their 
jurisdiction of residence, whichever is older) upon entry. Void where prohibited. “Promotion Period” is from 12:01am 
PT on 4/4/22 through 11:59pm PT on 7/1/22. To enter: an eligible customer must make a qualifying purchase of 
CertiFiber Pro and apply for their complementary accessory during the Promotion Period by visiting  
www.flukenetworks.com/BFGM-promotion-2022-form. Promotion subject to Official Rules. Details and restrictions 
apply, so visit www.flukenetworks.com/BFGM-promotion-2022-rules for Official Rules. Sponsor: Fluke Electronics 
Corporation, 6920 Seaway Blvd. Everett, WA 98203

Terms and Conditions: www.flukenetworks.com/BFGM-promotion-2022-rules

Landing Page: www.flukenetworks.com/BFGM-promotion-2022

Redemption Form: www.flukenetworks.com/BFGM-promotion-2022-form

Transcat.com/flukeoffers

Redemptions accepted until August 1, 2022

https://www.transcat.com/brand/fluke-networks
https://www.transcat.com/
https://www.transcat.com/flukeoffers
https://www.transcat.com/brand/fluke-networks/fiber-optic-testers/fiber-certification-testers



